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MEDICAL INDUSTRIAL
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'ROBO GLOBAL “ ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION INDEX

2|AHS
KEYENCE
INTUITIVE SURGICAL
FANUC
ROCKWELLAUTOMATION
ZEBRATECHNOLOGIES
IPG PHOTONICS
NOVANTA
HARMONIC DRIVE SYSTEMS

KARDEX
KOH YOUNG

Machine Vision System

Surgical Robot

CNC, Robot

Industrial Automation

Consumer Electronics

Optical Fiber-based Laser

Photonics and Motion Control Component
Speed Reducer in Industrial Automation

Material Handling Machinery

3D measurement-based system
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k=2 0|22 (Geniant Cranial)

'geniont

Cranial

Intelligent
Stereotactic Robot

» Tracking Sensor

™ Navigation
Platform
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Printer Mounter Reflow Oven

Technology Leadership thru Innovation

© 2025 KOH YOUNG TECHNOLGY. All rights reserved.



[
[0
~
>
12
X
=
¥
ok
[T

o2

O|= 14%
26%

0= HIS (2024)

© 2025 KOH YOUNG TECHNOLGY. All rights reserved.

m AHR/O|= /At

O AMH/EEEN S

O RIS KINE




Global SPI

M/S
(1844 Qi

e e ™

ZE2NITH 2UHS

KOHYOUNG

33%
Globalaol 2> 7°
M/S
(81 Gl

e e ™

© 2025 KOH YOUNG TECHNOLGY. All rights reserved.



PN S|

Tk
i
I
Jor
OH
0

Connector
Assy.

3D API

Conformal

Coating

3D DPI

4

Assembly

3D MOI

© 2025 KOH YOUNG TECHNOLGY. All rights reserved.

23



HI=Xl S ALSHI

2ist 3D Solder =

Meis’rr D/ +

© 2025 KOH YOUNG TECHNOLGY. All rights reserved.

3/38M

MIHl 22 Highly-Reflective Die2t Bt H
X2 E SAl B2 SF A6t

rr
TR

e ||

i
-
=

= [

[H
o

24



Koh Young Taiwan Branch

Sales Technical
Specialist Support

Marketing

CHEF B

HI=X| & EMS St
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SPI & AOI inside
3D Innovation

Process Optimization
for Printer & Mounter :
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Industrial Medical

Our Vision
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3149

6.9

282.3

25.7

3Q23

403.7

305.7

98.1

84.5

56.2

28.4

319.2

6.9

286.2

26.1

4Q23

367.2

2723

94.9

61.9

39.8

22.1

305.3

6.9

288.3

10.1

1Q24

375.6

280.8

94.9

70.6

49.1

21.5

305.1

6.9

286.4

2Q24

374.2

280.2

93.9

59.9

38.7

21.2

314.3

6.9

293.8

13.6

3Q24

366.0

271.3

94.7

558

34.3

21.5

310.2

6.9

289.4

13.9

4Q24

379.3

TBD

TBD

54.8

TBD

TBD

324.5

6.9

TBD

TBD

© 2025 KOH YOUNG TECHNOLGY. All rights reserved.

29



024 ITokA

QT HIATA]

(Unit: Krw bn) 4Q22 1Q23 2Q23
IH=24 69.7 63.7 53.0
I E=2W 24.2 229 18.0
IH=0l2 45.5 40.8 349
THEH 34.2 31.1 319
ol 11.3 9.7 3.1
FeelLe] -18.7 6.6 3.8
Mol -7.4 16.4 6.9
EHOIMI -0.3 3.9 3.0
gJ1=01 -7.1 12.5 3.9

3Q23

50.1

18.3

318

30.1

1.8

39

5.7

1.7

3.9

4Q23

58.8

20.9

379

32.1

58

1.7

0.1

1.6

1Q24

53.0

19.4

33.6

314

22

7.1

9.3

2.0

7.3

2Q24

52.5

19.6

32.8

29.7

3.2

6.2

9.4

2.0

7.3

3Q24

46.3

16.4

299

29.2

0.7

-5.7

-1.3

4Q24

50.7

BD
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